
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

No. 

14 

110 

79 

75 

38 

39A 

113 

241 

77 

24 

17 

7 

9 

07A 

74 

37 

46 

81 

07 

160 

202 

05 

139 

566 

189 

73 

86 

56 

1 

5 

39 

5A 

137 

68 

44 

06 

25 

25A 

30 

35 

Name 

Richard Nichols 

Lisa Hansen 

John Wilkins 

William Bowdish 

Michael Anderson 

Donnie Cluck 

Maor Primo 

Drake Dittman 

Thomas Schluter 

Phil Eglin 

Stuart Blackwood 

John Nash 

John Stephens 

Chris Raeder 

H.D. Woodruff 

Charles Valdez 

Gregory Sorg 

Nicolas Clemence 

Dwight Anderson 

Scott Stekr 

Wayne Siebrecht 

Jim Mcdavid 

Trevor Bond 

Brian Nelson 

Kyle Popejoy 

Walter Hollowell 

Jessica Johnk 

Howard Rose 

Charles Meudt 

Andrew Meudt 

Rob Miller 

William Sanchez 

Andrew Jordan 

Jon Peterson 

Samuel Partin 

Skott Burkland 

George Barbour 

Bernardo D. Martinez 

Jeff Winter 

Greg Wold 

Class 

8AP 

8BP 

8CP 

8AP 

12GT 

8BS 

8BS 

12MP2 

8CP 

12NC 

8BS 

8CP 

8CP 

8BS 

8BS 

12NC 

12MP1 

8BP 

8BSL 

8BS 

8BS 

8BSL 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8GT 

12MP2 

8AP 

12MP2 

12MP2 

8CP 

8AP 

12MP1 

8BS 

12MP1 

8BP 

12MP1 

8BS 

12MP1 

8BS 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

2 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

4 

3 

4 

3 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

1 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Best Tm 

2:35.705 

2:37.379 

2:39.022 

2:39.498 

2:40.049 

2:40.288 

2:41.565 

2:41.706 

2:42.969 

2:43.680 

2:43.701 

2:43.719 

2:44.722 

2:44.845 

2:45.234 

2:45.828 

2:46.848 

2:47.623 

2:47.785 

2:49.359 

2:49.482 

2:49.640 

2:50.793 

2:51.021 

2:53.103 

2:53.439 

2:54.790 

2:55.051 

2:56.115 

2:56.187 

2:56.929 

2:59.243 

3:04.120 

3:08.436 

3:13.627 

2nd Best 

2:36.127 

2:37.535 

2:39.443 

2:39.534 

3:07.856 

2:45.028 

2:43.125 

2:42.356 

2:43.558 

2:46.487 

2:44.378 

2:45.703 

2:45.688 

2:45.188 

2:45.976 

2:46.229 

2:47.687 

3:07.872 

2:47.967 

2:54.393 

2:50.313 

2:50.686 

2:51.357 

2:52.857 

2:55.168 

2:54.654 

2:55.515 

2:58.939 

3:00.784 

2:56.232 

2:59.688 

3:05.077 

3:08.818 

3:14.351 

Year 

1971 

1969 

1970 

1971 

1968 

1971 

1967 

1991 

1972 

1972 

1971 

1962 

1972 

1966 

1974 

1999 

1979 

1967 

1970 

1967 

1970 

1970 

1969 

1972 

1966 

1970 

1987 

1972 

1985 

1985 

1971 

1967 

1972 

1969 

1967 

1969 

1972 

1972 

1975 

1968 

Make/Model 

Datsun 240Z 

Porsche 911S 

Datsun 240Z 

Datsun 240Z 

Datsun Fairlady 

Datsun 510 

Alfa Romeo GT Jr 

BMW 318is 

Datsun 240Z 

Datsun 240Z 

Ford Escort RS 

Lotus Super Seven 

Datsun 240Z 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

BMW 2002 

Mazda Miata 

Datsun 280ZX 

Porsche 911S 

BMW 2002 

BMW 1600 

BMW 2002 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

BMW 2002 

BMW 1600 

Triumph TR6 

BMW 325i 

Datsun 240Z 

Jaguar XJS 

BMW M635csi 

Datsun 240Z 

Porsche 911 

BMW 2002 

Datsun PL510 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Porsche 911 

Datsun 240Z 

Alfa Romeo Berlina 

datsun 280Z 

Datsun 510 

Engine 

2800 

2200 

2400 

2800 

1984 

1998 

1959 

1836 

2400 

2999 

2026 

1500 

2400 

2000 

2036 

1800 

2800 

2000 

2034 

1990 

1990 

1800 

1600 

1990 

1990 

2500 

2800 

327 

4000 

2400 

2400 

1800 

2000 

1991 

2450 

2000 

2800 

1800 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

41 

42 

No. 

43 

193 

Name 

R. Burt Williams 

Jose Iturbe 

Class 

8AP 

8AP 

Laps Best Tm 2nd Best Year 

1970 

1972 

Make/Model 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911T 

Engine 

2397 

2400 
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Printed: 11/10/2020 9:30:09 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

US Vintage Racing National Championship 

Group  8 12b 

Group 8 12b Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 8:20:09 

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles 

11/7/2020 07:20 AM 

Page 2/2 


